Butterfly and Moth 2015-2024

Butterflies

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Brimstone

Chalkhill Blue

Comma

Common Blue

Gatekeeper

[ S N SN SN

Green veined white

Hairstreak, green

[N RN I RN

Hairstreak, brown

Holly blue

Large White

Marbled White

Meadow Brown

[N

N T

(R N N T

I N N e e S e N = =

Orange Tip

[N RN I R

[ PN SN (TSR [N

(RO N

Painted Lady

(SO TS 'Y

Peacock

Red Admiral

Ringlet

L N e S S G (TS TS SEN SN

Skipper (Small Skipper *)

RR (R (R[(R (R (R|R|~

R R, |- |-

Skipper : large

Small Blue

L N e S S SN 'S

[ N SN (TS [y

[N [N SN RN RN N

[ SN N (TS (S Y

[ N N e e Y

[ N SN [ N

Small Copper

Small Heath

Small Tortoiseshell

Small White

Speckled Wood

R SR SN N

N T T

[ S N SN SN

Total Butterfly species

16

15

14

20

15

21

15

16

20

18




Moths

Burnet , 6 spot

Cinnabar moth

Common wave

[ TS =N

Hawkmoth, privet

Mint moth

Mullein moth (caterpillars)

Scarlet tiger moth

Silver Y moth

Underwing: large yellow

(R RN TSN (TS Y

White plume moth

Brown Plume moth

Total moth species




