Butterfly and Moth 2015-2024

Butterflies	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
Brimstone				1	1	1		1	1	1
Chalkhill Blue						1				
Comma	1	1	1	1	1	1		1	1	1
Common Blue	1	1		1	1	1	1	1	1	
Gatekeeper	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Green veined white				1					1	
Hairstreak, green				1		1			1	1
Hairstreak, brown									1	
Holly blue				1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Large White	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		1	1
Marbled White	1		1	1	1	1	1		1	1
Meadow Brown	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Orange Tip		1	1	1		1		1		1
Painted Lady	1	1	1						1	1
Peacock	1		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Red Admiral	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Ringlet	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Skipper (Small Skipper *)	1	1	1	1		1	1	1	1	
Skipper : large	1	1		1		1	1	1		
Small Blue	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		
Small Copper										1
Small Heath						1	1		1	1
Small Tortoiseshell	1	1		1	1	1		1	1	1
Small White	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Speckled Wood	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Total Butterfly species	16	15	14	20	15	21	15	16	20	18

Moths

Total moth species	0	0	1	6	7	2	6	4	6	8
Brown Plume moth					1		1			
White plume moth				1	1		1		1	
Underwing: large yellow									1	1
Silver Y moth					1					1
Scarlet tiger moth							1	1	1	1
Mullein moth (caterpillars)			1	1	1					1
Mint moth				1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Hawkmoth, privet				1						
Common wave										1
Cinnabar moth				1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Burnet, 6 spot				1	1		1	1	1	1